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YEARS OF
CELEBRATING
THE MAHATMA

No0.169376/El 8-2/2022/EI 8

AL
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

NOTIFICATION

Dated: 22.12.2022

Sub: Bachelor of Physiotherapy - Fourth Year Degree Examination (Regular), October 2019 -
Final Statement of Rank Holders - Published - reg.

It is hereby notified that following is the Final Statement of Rank Holders at the Fourth
Year Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Regular) Degree Examination held in October 2019.

Rank

Name and Address

Centre of
Examination

Register

Number

Marks
Secured

Maximum
Marks

Class

Percentage
of marks

KASHMEERA V
PRAMOD
Variam Veetil (H),
Kodamthuruth,
Kuthiathodu P.O,
Cherthala,
Alappuzha.

PIN - 688533

SME,
Gandhinagar

11025

2400

3450

1st

69.57

ASHLY JOSEPH
Kappiyankal (H),
Moonnilavu P.O,
Kottayam.

PIN - 686586

SME,
Gandhinagar

11014

2387

3450

1st

69.19

RIYA MATHEW
Plathara (H),
Anickadu East P.O,
Pallickathodu,
Kottayam.

PIN - 686503

SME,
Gandhinagar

11031

2343

3450

1st

67.91

Number of candidates appeared for the Examination : 73

Copy to:

1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned

Dr. C M SREEJIT
Controller of Examinations
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Section Officer
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