



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.169376/EI 8-2/2022/EI 8

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Bachelor of Physiotherapy - Fourth Year Degree Examination (Regular), October 2019 - Final Statement of Rank Holders - Published - reg.

It is hereby notified that following is the Final Statement of Rank Holders at the Fourth Year Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Regular) Degree Examination held in October 2019.

Rank	Name and Address	Centre of Examination	Register Number	Marks Secured	Maximum Marks	Class	Percentage of marks
1	KASHMEERA V PRAMOD Variam Veetil (H), Kodamthuruth, Kuthiathodu P.O, Cherthala, Alappuzha. PIN - 688533	SME, Gandhinagar	11025	2400	3450	1st	69.57
2	ASHLY JOSEPH Kappiyankal (H), Moonnilavu P.O, Kottayam. PIN - 686586	SME, Gandhinagar	11014	2387	3450	1st	69.19
3	RIYA MATHEW Plathara (H), Anickadu East P.O, Pallickathodu, Kottayam. PIN - 686503	SME, Gandhinagar	11031	2343	3450	1st	67.91

Number of candidates appeared for the Examination: 73

Dr. C M SREEJIT

Dated: 22.12.2022

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

1. The Principals of the Colleges concerned

- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to Registrar/CE
- 4. PRO Section
- 5. Enquiry Section
- 6. CETEX